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Mesto

Zenske Absolutno
Ime Priimek

Suzana Blatnik
Sara Guzej

Pia Podverzen
Teja Zavrsnik
Tinkara Sreboc¢an

Moski Absolutno
Ime Priimek

Nejc Ropas

Gal JanZovnik
Blaz JanZovnik
Klemen Podverzen
Ziga PodverZen
Gasper Sopotnik
Uro$ Rosenstein
Jan Marko

Janos Pocej

Zan Krk

Tilen Cafuta
Franci Iskrac

Nik Lukez

Maj Matko

Vasja Goropevsek
Peter Rebersek
Janez Kuhar
Gasper Zaloznik
Denis Jegrisnik
Marko Podpecan
Gasper Vodeb
Nejc Mislovic
Klemen Jagric¢
Ziga Lavrencak
Janko Potoc¢nik
Janez Krusi¢
Jozek Cigula

Ekipno
Clani

Nejc Ropas
Peter Rebersek
Suzana Blatnik

Klemen Podverzen
Ziga PodverZen
Sara Guzej

Pia Podverzen
Franci Iskrac
Denis Jegrisnik

Drustvo

PGD Vransko

PGD Zabukovica

PGD Zabukovica

PGD Prekopa-Ceplje-Stopnik
PGD Locica ob Savinji

Drustvo

PGD Vransko
PGD Letus

PGD Letus

PGD Zabukovica
PGD Zabukovica
PGD Sesce

PGD Letus

PGD Matke

PGD Matke

PGD trbovlje

PGD Zabukovica
PGD Kasaze-Liboje
PGD Matke

PGD Sesce

PGD Vransko

PGD Borovci

PGD Kasaze-Liboje
PGD Zabukovica
PGD Borovci

PGD Grize

PGD Borovci

PGD Kasaze-Liboje
PGD Zabukovica
PGD Zabukovica
PGD Prekopa-Ceplje-Stopnik
PGD Borovci

Ekipa

PGD Vransko

PGD Zabukovica 1

PGD Zabukovica 2

Rezultat

00:02:19.4
00:02:58.8
00:03:11.8
00:03:16.2
00:03:23.8

Rezultat

00:01:43.5
00:01:47.7
00:01:52.6
00:01:58.7
00:02:03.4
00:02:04.3
00:02:08.6
00:02:09.4
00:02:09.7
00:02:17.2
00:02:17.6
00:02:19.8
00:02:20.2
00:02:21.5
00:02:21.6
00:02:24.8
00:02:28.9
00:02:30.6
00:02:39.7
00:02:39.7
00:02:45.5
00:02:48.1
00:03:04.7
00:03:06.8
00:03:17.0
00:03:26.6
00:04:19.7

Rezultat

00:06:27.7

00:07:00.90

00:08:11.30

Razlika

+39.4
+52.4
+56.8
+1:04.4

Razlika

+4.2
+9.1
+15.2
+19.9
+20.8
+25.1
+25.9
+26.2
+33.7
+34.1
+36.3
+36.7
+38.0
+38.1
+41.3
+45.4
+47.1
+56.2
+56.2
+1:02.0
+1:04.6
+1:21.2
+1:23.3
+1:33.5
+1:43.1
+2:36.2

Razlika

+33.2

+1:43.6
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